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S.No 

 
 
 
 

Equipments Name 

Charges 

Academic Industry 

Base Tax Total Base Tax Total 

charges 5% (rounded charges 15% (rounded 

     off) 

1 XRD 250 12.50 262.50 450 67.50 518 

 
2 

UV spectroscopy for 

Solid  

Liquid 

 
150 

100 

 
7.5 

5 

 
157.50 

105 

 
200 

150 

 
30 

22.50 

 
228 

173 

3 FT-IR 200 10 210 300 45 345 

4 Photo catalytic for 1Hr 200 10 210 300 45 345 

 
 
 

 5 

Fluorescence Spectroscopy 

(a)Emission study 

(b)Life Time Study 

 
 

300 

600 

 
 

15 

30 

 
 

315 

630 

 
 

600 

900 

 
 

90 

135 

 
 

690 

1035 

6 GCMS/HPLC 1500 75 1575 2500 375 2875 

 


